NATIONAL SERVICE
TRAINING PROGRAM

VISAYAS

STATE UNIVERSITY

BAGONG PILIPINAS

14 October 2024

MIRIAM DE LA TORRE
Registrar
VSU, Baybay City, Leyte

Dear Ma’am De La Torre,

| would like to request that our new CWTS Training Staff/Team Leader for 1t Semester, SY:
2024-2025 be given an account in the cumulus one to be able to access the class roster and
input the grades.

TEAM COORDINATOR EMAIL ADDRESS CONTACT
NUMBER

Allan O. Managbanag Jr. allan.managbanag@vsu.edu.ph | 09510229266
Aira V. Boholst aira.boholst@vsu.edu.ph 09304228645
Rubelyn P. Fernandez rubelyn.fernandez@vsu.edu.ph | 09284417678
Liza Mae S. Oquias liza.oquias@vsu.edu.ph 09504970259
Karla Y. Tomada karla.tomada@yvsu.edu.ph 09295104073
Gilly Mae S. Escasinas gilly.escasinas@vsu.edu.ph 09602221785
Jerwin R. Aninao _jerwin.aninao@yvsu.edu.ph 09934279065
Janice L. Petalcorin janice.petalcorin@vsu.edu.ph 09073116499

Thank you and more power.
Respectfully yours,

DARIO P. LINA
Director, NSTP Office

Approved by:

MIRIAM DE LA TORRE
Registrar
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